
PERIODO 1

FACTURACION feb-25

 Total  SUB/APORTE 
 Tarifa cargo fijo 

neto 
 Total  SUB/APORTE 

 Tarifa cargo 

variable neto 
 TA  SUB/APORTE  TA neto 

Estrato1 -70% 29.327,62$                         20.529,33-$                    8.798,29$               18.345,23$            12.841,66-$                   5.503,57$                      341,88$          239,32-$             102,56$              48.014,73$                         33.610,31-$                  14.404$                              
Estrato2 -40% 29.327,62$                         11.731,05-$                    17.596,57$            19.910,00$            7.964,00-$                      11.946,00$                   341,88$          136,75-$             205,13$              49.579,50$                         19.831,80-$                  29.748$                              
Estrato3 -15% 29.327,62$                         4.399,14-$                       24.928,48$            20.804,17$            3.120,63-$                      17.683,54$                   341,88$          51,28-$                290,60$              50.473,67$                         7.571,05-$                     42.903$                              
Estrato4 0% 29.327,62$                         -$                                   29.327,62$            23.039,58$            -$                                         23.039,58$                   341,88$          -$                           341,88$              52.709,08$                         -$                                       52.709$                              
Estrato5 90% 29.327,62$                         26.394,86$                    55.722,48$            27.957,48$            25.161,73$                   53.119,21$                   341,88$          307,69$             649,57$              57.626,98$                         51.864,28$                  109.491$                            
Estrato6 245% 29.327,62$                         71.852,67$                    101.180,29$         34.216,63$            83.830,74$                   118.047,37$                 341,88$          837,61$             1.179,49$          63.886,13$                         156.521,02$               220.407$                            
Comercial 100% 29.327,62$                         29.327,62$                    58.655,24$            55.229,45$            55.229,45$                   110.458,90$                 341,88$          341,88$             683,76$              84.898,95$                         84.898,95$                  169.798$                            
Industrial 100% 29.327,62$                         29.327,62$                    58.655,24$            55.229,45$            55.229,45$                   110.458,90$                 341,88$          341,88$             683,76$              84.898,95$                         84.898,95$                  169.798$                            
Oficial 0% 29.327,62$                         -$                                   29.327,62$            55.229,45$            -$                                         55.229,45$                   341,88$          -$                           341,88$              84.898,95$                         -$                                       84.899$                              

 Total  SUB/APORTE 
 Tarifa cargo fijo 

neto 
 Total  SUB/APORTE 

 Tarifa cargo 

variable neto 
 TA 

 

SUB/APORTE 
 TA neto 

Estrato1 -70% 29.327,62$                         20.529,33-$                    8.798,29$               663,76$                   464,63-$                           199,13$                           -$                        -$                           -$                            29.991,38$                         20.993,97-$                  8.997$                                 
Estrato2 -40% 29.327,62$                         11.731,05-$                    17.596,57$            663,76$                   265,50-$                           398,26$                           -$                        -$                           -$                            29.991,38$                         11.996,55-$                  17.995$                              
Estrato3 -15% 29.327,62$                         4.399,14-$                       24.928,48$            663,76$                   99,56-$                             564,20$                           -$                        -$                           -$                            29.991,38$                         4.498,71-$                     25.493$                              
Estrato4 0% 29.327,62$                         -$                                   29.327,62$            663,76$                   -$                                         663,76$                           -$                        -$                           -$                            29.991,38$                         -$                                       29.991$                              
Estrato5 90% 29.327,62$                         26.394,86$                    55.722,48$            663,76$                   597,38$                           1.261,14$                      -$                        -$                           -$                            29.991,38$                         26.992,24$                  56.984$                              
Estrato6 245% 29.327,62$                         71.852,67$                    101.180,29$         663,76$                   1.626,21$                      2.289,97$                      -$                        -$                           -$                            29.991,38$                         73.478,88$                  103.470$                            
Comercial 100% 29.327,62$                         29.327,62$                    58.655,24$            663,76$                   663,76$                           1.327,52$                      -$                        -$                           -$                            29.991,38$                         29.991,38$                  59.983$                              
Industrial 100% 29.327,62$                         29.327,62$                    58.655,24$            663,76$                   663,76$                           1.327,52$                      -$                        -$                           -$                            29.991,38$                         29.991,38$                  59.983$                              
oficial 0% 29.327,62$                         -$                                   29.327,62$            663,76$                   -$                                         663,76$                           -$                        -$                           -$                            29.991,38$                         -$                                       29.991$                              

 Total  SUB/APORTE 
 Tarifa cargo fijo 

neto 
 Total  SUB/APORTE 

 Tarifa cargo 

variable neto 
 TA 

 

SUB/APORTE 
 TA neto 

Estrato1 -70% 29.327,62$                         20.529,33-$                    8.798,29$               17.007,20$            11.905,04-$                   5.102,16$                      341,88$          239,32-$             102,56$              46.676,70$                         32.673,69-$                  14.003$                              
Estrato2 -40% 29.327,62$                         11.731,05-$                    17.596,57$            18.457,85$            7.383,14-$                      11.074,71$                   341,88$          136,75-$             205,13$              48.127,35$                         19.250,94-$                  28.876$                              
Estrato3 -15% 29.327,62$                         4.399,14-$                       24.928,48$            19.286,80$            2.893,02-$                      16.393,78$                   341,88$          51,28-$                290,60$              48.956,30$                         7.343,45-$                     41.613$                              
Estrato4 0% 29.327,62$                         -$                                   29.327,62$            21.359,17$            -$                                         21.359,17$                   341,88$          -$                           341,88$              51.028,67$                         -$                                       51.029$                              
Estrato5 90% 29.327,62$                         26.394,86$                    55.722,48$            25.918,39$            23.326,55$                   49.244,94$                   341,88$          307,69$             649,57$              55.587,89$                         50.029,10$                  105.617$                            
Estrato6 245% 29.327,62$                         71.852,67$                    101.180,29$         31.721,01$            77.716,47$                   109.437,48$                 341,88$          837,61$             1.179,49$          61.390,51$                         150.406,75$               211.797$                            
Comercial 100% 29.327,62$                         29.327,62$                    58.655,24$            51.201,25$            51.201,25$                   102.402,50$                 341,88$          341,88$             683,76$              80.870,75$                         80.870,75$                  161.742$                            
Industrial 100% 29.327,62$                         29.327,62$                    58.655,24$            51.201,25$            51.201,25$                   102.402,50$                 341,88$          341,88$             683,76$              80.870,75$                         80.870,75$                  161.742$                            
oficial 0% 29.327,62$                         -$                                   29.327,62$            51.201,25$            -$                                         51.201,25$                   341,88$          -$                           341,88$              80.870,75$                         -$                                       80.871$                              
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